
Period Monday 4th November Tuesday 5th November Wednesday 6th November Thursday 7th November Friday 8th November
Tutorial
09:00

Period 1

Geography Paper 1
1hr 30 mins

Maths Paper 2
1hr 30 mins

Period 2

Period 3

13:00

Period 4
English Literature

50 mins

Period 5

Period 6

Maths Paper 1
1hr 30 mins

Religious Studies
1hr 45 mins

Computer Science
1hr 30 mins

English Language
1hr 45 mins

History
2 hours

Hospitality & Catering
1hr 20 mins

 Morning Exams Start at 09:00

Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00

Triple Biology
1hr 45 mins

Trilogy Biology
1hr 15 mins

Triple Chemistry
1hr 45 mins

Trilogy Chemistry
1hr 15 mins



Period
Tutorial
09:00

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

13:00

Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

Monday 11th November Tuesday 12th November Wednesday 13th November Thursday 14th November Friday 15th November

Geography Paper 2
1hr 30 mins

Maths Paper 3
1hr 30 mins

Spanish Listening & Reading
1hr 20 mins/ 1hr 45 mins

Spanish Writing
1hr / 1hr 15 mins

Triple Physics
1hr 45 mins

Trilogy Physics
1hr 15 mins

Morning Exams Start at 09:00

Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00


